

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEALS LODGING NO. 286 OF 2015

In

TRUST PETITION 4 OF 2014

Indukumar Ladhahai Momaya And 7 OrsPetitioner

V/S

Jayantilal Ladhahai Momaya And Ors.Respondent

Bharat H Mehta for Appellant

Mr. Firoz Bharucha i/b Niranjana Jagtap Co for Respondent

**CORAM : V.M. KANADE &
C.V. BHADANG, JJ**

DATE : 27th March, 2017

P.C. :

Place appeal for final hearing on 13th June 2017.

(ASSOCIATE)