

Ashwini

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

APPEAL NO. 54 OF 2019

IN

TRUST PETITION NO. 4 OF 2014

WITH

CHAMBER ORDER (L) NO. 13618 OF 2021

IN

APPEAL NO. 54 OF 2019

Indukumar L Momaya & Ors

...Appellant

Versus

Jayantilal L Momaya & Ors

...Respondents

Mr Bharat Mehta, Appellant, in-person, is present.

**CORAM G.S. Patel &
Madhav J. Jamdar, JJ.**

DATED: 8th July 2022

PC:-

1. time to carry out an amendment is extended till 22nd July 2022.

2. List the matter on 25th July 2022.

(Madhav J. Jamdar, J)

(G. S. Patel, J)